TracTrac’

After HCP

Gotland Runt 2021 - Fullcrew (SRS)

After

Finish (6/6)

Global

S

gotiand,

OFFSHORE r
RACE 2021

1(0) 2-L" ondine

2(0) 144-Tiki Minos

3(0) 4-TUGELA
4(0) 202-Mapani
5(+2) 18-Piranha
6(+2) 36-Valentina
7(+2) 64-C.AG

8(-3) 60-Utopia

9(+1) 76-Speculator

10(-4)  42-Shogun
11(0) 104-Marinda
12(0) 26-K. YOTE

13(+2) 30-Necesse

14(-1) 6-Green Dragon

15(+2) 200-Cappucino

16(0) 108-Perfect
17(-3)  98-Boj Boj
18(0) 170-Citrus
19(+1) 106-Solong

20(+1) 48-Evolet

+0:00

+3:01:50
+4:05:42
+4:10:27
+4:36:13
+4:39:11
+4:39:40
+4:41:27
+4:45:05
+4:45:48
+5:00:30
+5:09:34
+5:13:32
+5:18:26
+5:21:16
+5:24:56
+5:25:25
+5:47:04
+6:34:51

+7:01:33

HLEEEE
+19:49:22
+9:43:53
+19:03:14
+18:22:04
+17:56:08
+17:50:55
+19:19:32
+19:02:05
+19:14:33
+19:21:55
+19:33:06
+28:43:01
+0:00
+29:07:30
+17:45:50
+32:44:00
+29:14:18
+17:42:55

+19:30:10

05/07/2021 22:35:42
06/07/2021 18:31:31
06/07/2021 8:06:02

06/07/2021 17:45:23
06/07/2021 16:44:13
06/07/2021 16:18:17
06/07/2021 16:13:04
06/07/2021 18:01:41
06/07/2021 17:44:14
06/07/2021 17:56:42
06/07/2021 18:04:04
06/07/2021 18:15:15
07/07/2021 3:45:10

05/07/2021 22:22:09
07/07/2021 4:09:39

06/07/2021 16:07:59
07/07/2021 7:46:09

07/07/2021 4:16:27

06/07/2021 16:05:04

06/07/2021 17:52:19

Bjaringer
Karlsson
Ahlstrom
Utterstrom
Schmidt
Ljunggren
Frisk
Andersson
Ojala
Straume
Dammborg
Lévblom
Carlstedt
Schwartz
Barthelson
Ygberg
Forslund
Ovren
Bratt

Orrvik

KSSS (MLT)
SBS (SWE)
KSSS (MLT)
UmSS (SWE)
KYC (GER)
KSSS (SWE)
VHSS (SWE)
KSSS (SWE)
ESP (FIN)
KSSS (SWE)
TYBK (SWE)
TSS (SWE)
KSSS (SWE)
VJS (AUT)
SBK (SWE)
KSSS (SWE)
RYC (SWE)
SKM (SWE)
KSSS (SWE)

MBK ()

Southern Wind 100 DS (1,56)

Arcona 340 (1,061)
SWAN 77 (1,322)

Arcona 380 (1,097)

J111 One Design (1,119)

J/111 (1,129)
J/111 (1,131)
Arcona 380 (1,101)
Finngulf41 (1,108)
Mumm 36 (1,104)
Arcona 400 (1,106)
Mumm 36 (1,105)
C&C 35 (0,948)
VO70 (1,72)

Albin Nova (0,944)
Aspect 40 (1,147)
Scampi (0,895)
Dehler 29 (0,949)
Dehler 45 (1,17)

Dehler42 C (1,14)

35:35:42
55:11:31
45:06:02
54:25:23
53:44:13
53:18:17
53:13:04
54:41:41
54:24:14
54:36:42
54:44.04
54:55:15
64:05:10
35:22:10
64:29:39
53:07:59
68:06:09
64:36:27
53:05:04

54:52:19
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21(+1) 62-Nemo +7:09:56 +19:14:31 06/07/2021 17:36:40 van der Pol ~ WZV Trident (NED) IMX40 (1,148) 54:36:40
22(+1) 112-Krasotka +7:37:12  +19:44:02 06/07/2021 18:06:11 Filander TABK (SWE) Sinergia 41 (1,146) 55:06:11
23(+2) 128-Monday Never +7:40:14 +25:48:38 07/07/2021 0:50:47  Jonsson SSS (SWE) Whitbread 30 (1,033) 61:10:47
24(0) 114-Gryffindor +7:40:48  +31:31:04 07/07/2021 6:33:13 Karlsson SBS (SWE) Dehler 29 MKII (0,945) 66:53:13
25(+2) 146-SPICA +7:49:25 +31:10:36 07/07/2021 6:12:45  Schell ESS (SWE) Norlin 34 (0,952) 66:32:45
26(-7) 120-Falsat +7:52:03  +34:31:36 07/07/2021 9:33:45 Rubing OSS (SWE) Express (0,907) 69:53:45
27(-1)  132-Valkyria +7:53:20  +25:33:00 07/07/2021 0:15:09  Ricking TRBS (SWE) X-362 Sport (1,041) 60:55:09
28(+1) 110-Elvira +7:55:59 +29:43:09 07/07/2021 4:45:18 Mannstrom  TABK (SWE) Linjett 35 (0,975) 65:05:18
29(-1)  78-Wet-X +8:11:41  +27:50:52 07/07/2021 2:53:01 Lind ESS (SWE) X-99 (1,008) 63:13:01
30(+1) 188-Vinca +8:32:50 +28:00:32 07/07/2021 3:02:41 Hentinen EPS (FIN) X-99 (1,011) 63:22:41
31(+1) 196-Trixie +8:35:28  +28:18:15 07/07/2021 3:20:24 Ekholm TYBK (SWE) X-332 (1,007) 63:40:24
32(+1) 100-jojo +8:42:35 +27:55:09 07/07/2021 2:57:18  Skéantorp TABK (SWE) J/92S (1,015) 63:17:18
33(-3)  38-Xplorer +8:45:04 +27:42:41 07/07/2021 2:44:50  Lundqvist KSSS (SWE) X-332 (1,019) 63:04:50
34(+1) 204-Shakira +8:54:43  +26:07:10 07/07/2021 0:49:19 Cederblad SSA (SWE) Dehler 36 sq (1,048) 61:29:19
35(+2) 58-Little Miss Sunsh ~ +8:54:52 +23:45:08 06/07/2021 22:27:17 Larsson VHSS (SWE) Hallberg-Rassy 44 (1,09) 59:07:18
36(+4) 94-Castara +9:02:44  +26:04:16 07/07/2021 0:46:25 Lundahl OSSS (SWE) Scanner 392 (1,051) 61:26:25
37(-3)  24-Oriole +9:05:36  +27:47:58 07/07/2021 2:50:07 Karlsson KSSS (SWE) Omega 42 (1,023) 63:10:07
38(0) 96-Alapocas +9:06:56  +31:28:50 07/07/2021 6:30:59 Nordstrom TRBS (SWE) Linjett 33 (0,967) 66:50:59
39(-3) 44-Maja +9:12:12  +32:24:45 07/07/2021 7:26:54 Sonnerfors  SSGO (SWE) Elan 31 (0,955) 67:46:54
40(+2) 130-Cefrica +9:22:51 +23:28:42 06/07/2021 22:10:51 Nilsson EKSS (SWE) Arcona 400 (1,103) 58:50:51
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41(+2) 138-Amarone +9:23:49 +26:17:17 07/07/2021 0:59:26  Wistrém KSSS (SWE) Grand Soleil 37 (1,053) 61:39:26
42(-3)  52-Mithril +9:30:26 +27:24:22 07/07/2021 2:26:31  Ishy GBKL (SWE) One off (1,036) 62:46:31
43(+1) 134-Fuji +9:43:36 +17:38:25 06/07/2021 16:00:34 Kénsakoski RORC (FIN) Class40 (1,231) 53:00:34
44(+3) 158-Allwina +9:59:50  +32:02:37 07/07/2021 7:04:46  Sparrwardet TRSBS (SWE) Linjett 33 (0,972) 67:24:46
45(+5) 68-Tai Too +10:06:45 +29:14:16 07/07/2021 4:16:25 Snall NOSS (SWE) Diva 35 (1,016) 64:36:25
46(0)  20-Explorer 2 +10:13:06 +24:30:33 06/07/2021 23:12:41 Eriksson KSSS (SWE) Mumm 36 (1,098) 59:52:42
47(+1) 102-Slaghtken +10:26:36 +28:03:54 07/07/2021 2:46:03  Bergkvist TABK (SWE) First 34.7 (1,04) 63:26:03
48(+6) 122-Lolee +10:39:28 +30:25:19 07/07/2021 5:27:28 Elevuori NPS (FIN) Arcona 36 (1,006) 65:47:28
49(+4) 80-Swallow +10:45:03 +25:49:49 07/07/2021 0:31:58 Gransten KSSS (SWE) X-35 (1,083) 61:11:58
50(-1) 16-Alina +10:46:18 +27:57:16 07/07/2021 2:39:25 Bjorklund FLS (SWE) Linjett 37 (1,047) 63:19:25
51(-10) 46-Notre Dame +10:49:17 +34:32:45 07/07/2021 9:34:54 Cewers SBK (SVE) Brise de mer 34 (0,949) 69:54:54
52(0) 176-Merlin +10:52:53 +28:07:11 07/07/2021 2:49:20 Sagulin FLS (SWE) Linjett 37 (1,046) 63:29:20
53(-2) 212-Mizar +10:56:18 +27:27:13 07/07/2021 2:09:22 Gustavsson WESS (SWE) Arcona 340 (1,058) 62:49:22
54(+4) 216-Loyal 360 +11:00:03 +28:50:52 07/07/2021 3:53:01  Niemi Trbs (SVE) Entyp (1,036) 64:13:01
55(0) 152-Havso6rnen +11:12:04 +28:40:13 07/07/2021 3:22:22 Roman KSSS (SWE) Linjett 37 (1,042) 64:02:22
56(+3) 84-Contessa +11:20:09 +23:26:17 06/07/2021 21:48:26 Gustavsson NOSS (SWE) Linjett43 (1,137) 58:48:26
57(-1) 14-Salimila +11:26:13 +28:28:04 07/07/2021 3:10:13 Barg ESK (SWE) First 36.7 (1,049) 63:50:13
58(+4) 192-Singdoy +11:27:41 +28:51:31 07/07/2021 3:33:40 Johansson TRBS (SWE) Scanner 391 (1,043) 64:13:40
59(-14) 150-Fiona +11:31:31 +34:33:03 07/07/2021 9:35:12  Lindwall VEBK (SWE) Hanse 325 (0,959) 69:55:12
60(+1) 74-S/Y Vita Brevis +11:33:17 +29:15:28 07/07/2021 3:57:37  Strengnell KSSS (SWE) Wasa 420 (1,038) 64:37:37
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61(+4) 118-S/Y Maskinen +11:35:24 +25:15:41 06/07/2021 23:57:50 Martén SSA (SWE) Farr 30 (1,107) 60:37:50
62(-2)  40-Tintin +11:37:54 +28:13:45 07/07/2021 2:55:54 Reutersward VHSS (SWE) Swedestar 370 (1,056) 63:35:54
63(0) 164-Tibidabo +11:43:28 +28:44:31 07/07/2021 3:26:40 Hornfeldt GABK (SWE) Scanner 392 (1,049) 64:06:40
64(+3) 54-Miss +11:56:20 +26:18:03 07/07/2021 1:00:12 Thedeen KSSS (SWE) Arcona380 (1,094) 61:40:12
Moneypenny
65(+4) 70-Epoxi +12:17:27 +29:58:01 07/07/2021 4:40:10  Widgren FABK (SWE) One-off (1,038) 65:20:10
66(+2) 92-Booty! +12:20:10 +25:59:27 07/07/2021 0:41:36  Ljunggren KSSS (SWE) Stewart 109 (1,106) 61:21:36
67(-1) 22-Satisfaction +12:24:53 +27:22:00 07/07/2021 2:04:09 Cederholm SASS (SWE) Salona 37R (1,083) 62:44:09
68(+3) 168-Blue Café +12:30:15 +26:18:36 07/07/2021 1:00:45 Bergdo WESS (SWE) Finnflyer 36 (1,103) 61:40:45
69(-12) 166-Blasut +12:55:47 +34:50:38 07/07/2021 9:52:47  Stabo ESS (SWE) Linjett 35 (0,975) 70:12:47
70(+2) 140-Vadeau +13:03:15 +29:38:16 07/07/2021 4:20:25 Hult WSSS (SE) Diva 35 (1,055) 65:00:25
71(-1) 180-Amanda +13:06:37 +28:04:03 07/07/2021 2:46:12 Haglund OXSS (SWE) Baltic 1-Ton (1,082) 63:26:12
72(-8)  88-Wilhelmina +13:10:13 +34:39:35 07/07/2021 9:41:44  Carlsten TABK (SWE) Beneteau First 35s5 (0,981) 70:01:44
73(+2) 156-Modesty +13:35:59 +29:10:33 07/07/2021 3:52:42  Dalestig KSSS (SWE) Elan 380 (1,071) 64:32:42
74(-1)  72-Herakleitos +13:40:52 +32:40:59 07/07/2021 7:43:08 Haake RYC (SVE) Dufour 34 (1,017) 68:03:08
75(+2)  28-Elixir +13:43:11 +29:20:54 07/07/2021 4:03:03  Aberg (SWE) One-Off (1,07) 64:43:03
76(-2) 178-Galiana +13:46:09 +27:41:08 07/07/2021 2:23:17 Lehtinen NJK (FIN) Swan 55 (1,099) 63:03:17
77(-1) 124-Otilia +14:05:08 +37:26:54 07/07/2021 12:29:03 Jansson ESS (SWE) Elan 31 (0,956) 72:49:03
78(+1) 194-Take Off +14:12:32 +19:17:01 06/07/2021 17:39:10 Wennberg KSSS (SWE) Grand Soleil 54 (1,276) 54:39:10
79(-1) 34-GOOSE I +14:33:19 +27:35:56 07/07/2021 2:18:05 Greslingaas GSYS (SWE) MUMM 36, Bruce Farr design 62:58:05

(1,113)
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80(0) 184-Zobaida +14:48:57 +28:03:39 07/07/2021 2:45:48  Hultin KSSS (SWE) Swan 51 (1,109) 63:25:48
81(+2) 206-Gloria af Stockh  +15:37:14 +28:33:21 07/07/2021 2:55:30 Forsberg KSSS (SWE) Grand Soleil 50 (1,113) 63:55:30
82(-1) 82-Grace +15:53:39 +36:20:24 07/07/2021 11:22:33 Appelfeldt VHSS (SWE) Hanse 342 (0,996) 71:42:33
83(+3) 32-Madame +15:59:35 +26:26:49 07/07/2021 0:48:58 Catry KSSS (SE) Beneteau Sense 55 (1,157) 61:48:58
84(0) 50-Beata +16:01:45 +37:29:59 07/07/2021 12:32:08 Palm BOOSS (SWE) Jeanneau SO 35 (0,982) 72:52:08
85(-3) 148-Elvisa +16:39:50 +34:51:23 07/07/2021 9:53:32 Hahn KSSS () Oceanis 37 (1,028) 70:13:32
86(+1) 190-Ella First +18:47:15 +34:32:31 07/07/2021 9:14:40  Tiberg VHSS (SWE) Benetau First 456 (1,063) 69:54:40
87(-2) 116-Blue Magic +19:00:49 +29:37:09 07/07/2021 3:59:17 Rolander RUSS (UK) Swan 65 (1,147) 64:59:18
88(0) 90-Evita +19:45:08 +35:07:05 07/07/2021 9:49:14  Grut KSSS (S) Bavaria 50 (1,068) 70:29:14
89(0) 136-Carissa +21:32:42 +36:47:48 07/07/2021 11:29:57 Alapeteri OL ry (FIN) Swan 441 (1,068) 72:09:57

90(0) 208-Victoria af Stoc ~ +22:05:55 +33:12:20 07/07/2021 7:34:29 Gradin KSSS (SWE) Grand Soleil 50 (1,132) 68:34:29



